
e-mail: frank.richter@tu-dresden.de Telefon: 0351/463 34239 tu-dresden.de/bio/epobs 

h
tt

p
:/

/w
w

w
.o

p
en

st
re

et
m

ap
.o

rg
/?

la
t=

5
0

.7
4

2
7

7
&

lo
n

=1
4

.1
6

8
4

6
&

zo
o

m
=1

5
&

la
ye

rs
=M

 

Exkursion 
„Orchis morio bei Decin“ 
11.05.2013 10:00 
Děčín – Vilsnice, Parkplatz beim Sportplatz 
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